
Product data sheet
Characteristics

KZ32
TeSys Mini-VARIO and VARIO - door interlock -
set of 5

Main
Range TeSys
Device short name KZ
Product or component type Door interlock
Accessory / separate part category Locking accessories
Product compatibility V0

VN20
V2
V01
V02
VN12
V1

Complementary
Net weight 10 g

Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Weight 32.5 g
Package 1 Height 3.2 cm
Package 1 width 6 cm
Package 1 Length 6 cm

Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant
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http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfReach&pid=608344&lang=en-us


EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS declaration
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=608344&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=608344&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=608344&lang=en-us
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP110227EN

